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23rd Annual Kimbal
Boys RACE Tuesday
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Brian Molloy
Bill Crosby
Marzuki Stevens
Terry Price
Mark Smith

Bill Booker
Edward Reilly
Brandon Balis
Mark Goodfellow
Jacob Povrik
Brandon Keeney
Bill Dietrich
Merrek Sakwa

-Chris Crosby

Jason Runnels
Mike Schemanske
Dan Deighton
Brad Rillema
Ken Fenchel
Matt Carney
Aaron Canto
Warren Johnson
Steve Granke
John Kaufman
Mike Wilk
Aaron Sheposh
Joe McClorey
Ryan Moore
Gary Bernot
Adam Shewcraft
Amrit Chauhan
Dave Delia
Jason Griffith
Tom McClorey
Mike Sheehan
John Crawford
Joe Whitney
Chris Kuzia
John Wiktor
Josh Keough
Mark Stanley
Matt Wright
Jef+ Kowalak
Jon Mastantuono
Daniel Taytor
Kevin Hunt

Pat Burnside
Jeff Thompson
Dan Martin
Sean Mahar

1 9th/10th Invitational AT Kimball
October 31, 1989

Novi

Walled Lake Western
Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
West Bloomfield

West Bloomfield

Milford

Royal Oak Dondero

Royal Oak Dondero
Oxford

Birmingham Groves
Walled Lake Western
Milford

Bloomfield Hills Andover .
Walled Lake Western
Milford Lakeland
Milford

Berkley

Birmingham Groves

Novi

Milfard

Berkiey

Milford Lakeland

Royal QOak Kimball
Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Oxford

Detroit Catholic Central
Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Royal Dak Kimball

Royal Oak Dondero
Southfield

Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Rochester Adams

Berkley

Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Detroit Catholic Central
Novi

Novi

Detroit Catholic Central
Detroit Catholic Central
Birmingham Groves
Oxford

Walled Lake Western
Rochester Adams
Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Pontiac Central

Ferndale

Birmingham Brother Rice
Troy

Hazel Park

Royal Oak Dondero

16:38
16:556
17:18
17:39
17:39
17:40
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:53
17:57
18:00
18:01
18:07
18:08
18:11
18:16
18:18
18:20
18:20
18:21%
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:26
18:28
18:31
18:33
18:33
18:35
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:41
18:42
18:44
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:54
18:55
18:55



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
40
61
62
63
64
65
b6
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Brandon Phillips
Chris Kettle
Tim Holden
Kevin Nemeth
Kevin Vernagus
Ray Jefferson
Eric Benedict
Mike Roman

Brad Patterson
Bil) Stianoff
Meldon Street
Chris Dayner
Mike Fanfair
Sean Skinner
Todd Karew

Tom Maliszewski
Jeremy Kemp
David Graves
Jacob Dinverno
Craig Host

Jeff Kersanty
Dan Stys

Tony Montante
Chris Masson
Nelson Marshall
William Gallarde
Brad Johnson
Gary Ennis
Duane Poole
Jameel Syed
Allen Coleman
Owen Keaton
Brandon Dalziel
Mike Callaghen
Vince Meehan
Chris Fry

Brice Jarvi
Matt Thomas
Norman Hannawa
Mike Savich
Nathan Williams
Jim Hilderbrand
Greg Shawn
Jason Dinkelman
Larry Nichols
David VanSpybrook
David Roe

Dave Lykins

Jon Makela
Jared Asman
Mark Hara

Jeff Colwander
Howard Falls
Chuck Case
Jamie Fitzgerald

Milford

Milford Lakeland

Royal Oak Dondero

Royal Oak Dondero

Lake Orion

Bloomfield Hills Andover
Lake Orion

Royal 0Oak Dondero
Clarkston

Oxford

Southfield

Rochester Adams

Milford

Birmingham Groves

Royal Oak Kimball
Walled Lake Western
Royal Oak Kimball
Fontiac Central

Milford Lakeland
Rochester Adams
Birmingham Brother Rice
Troy Athens

Milford

Milford

Birmingham Seaholm
Pontiac Central
Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Southfield

Clarkston

Ann Arbor Huron

Milford Lakeland

Royal Oak Dondero
Detroit Catholic Central
Rochester Adams

Novi

Hazel Park

Hazel Park

Rochester Adams
Birmingham Brother Rice
Rochester Adams
Southfield

Rochester

Milford

Royal Oak Dondero
Waltled Lake Western
Milford

Birmingham Seaholm

Novi

Royal 0Oak Dondero
Birmingham Brother Rice
Milford Lakeland

Troy

Birmingham Seaholm
Berkley

Detroit Catholic Central

18:56
18:59
19:00
19:01
19:01
19:07
19:07
19:07
19:08
19:14
19:16
19:17
19:17
19:20
19:20
19:22
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:24
19:25
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:35
19:36
19:36
19:38
19:39
19:39
19:42
19:42
19:43
19:45
19:446
19:46
19:47
19:47
19:48
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:50
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:52
19:383
19:54
1953
19:55
19:55



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
133
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
144
147
148
149
150
1351
152
153
154
135
156
157
138
159
1460

Jeff Wollschlager
Dan Rippy

Jeff Hall

Mark Sessoms
Brian Grems
Barren Dor+t
Chris Blievernicht
1an McDowell
John Schmid
Steve Rothgery
Andy Csicsila
Anthony Ferri
Ken Yu

Ryan Reseigh
David Ahijevych
John Vavrek

FPat Deagen

Jamie Walker

Art Schuetzler
Nathon Tison
Jacob Kaufman
Matt Lillis

Jon Rajala

Jason Chuderewicz
John Kapsokavatcis
Brian O’Reilly
Chris Waldo
Mario Vasquez
Ephraim Washburn
Bob Gorski
Deacon LaDas:z
Ken Mancini

Mike Gotts
Baylin Runnels
Mike Finocchio
Martin Howrylak
Ron Chae

Dave Runk

Paul Messing
William Schuetzel
Joe Urbain

David Rice

Jaj Krishnan
Touming Kue
Brian Clarke
Andy Woodworth
Dave Rumble
Randy Kage

Doug Meyers
Vipul Naik

David Priskorn
Eddie Kim

Keith Beber
Justin Crick
Ryan Anderson

Detroit Catholic Central
Birmingham Brother Rice
Southfield Lathrup
Bloomfield Hills Andover
Novi

Milford Lakeland
Southfield

Ann Arbor Huron
Birmingham Groves
Birmingham Seaholm
Detroit Catholic Central
Oxford -
Birmingham Groves
Rochester Adams
Southfield Lathrup
Ferndale

Bloomfield Hills Andover
Rochester Adams

Walled Lake Western

Lake Orion

Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Hazel Park

Ferndale

Detroit Catholic Central
Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Detroit Catholic Central
Lake Orion

Pontiac Central

Milford Lakeland
Birmingham Seaholm
Detroit Catholic Central
Milford

Detroit Catholic Central
Milford Lakeland
Birmingham Seaholm

Troy

Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Royal 0Oak Kimball

Troy Athens

Birmingham Groves
Detroit Catholic Central
Ann Arbor Huron

Ann Arbor Huran

Hazel Park

West Bloomfield
Rirmingham Groves

Hazel Park

Oxford

Troy

Ann Arbor Huron
Rochester Hills Lutheran NW
Bloomfield Hills Andover
Royal Oak Dondero
Birmingham Brother Rice
Troy

19:57
19:59
19:59
20:00
20:00
20:03
20:04
20:05
20:06
20:06
20:07
20:07
20:08
20:10
20:18
20:20
20:22
20:22
20:23
20:23
20:25
20:26
20:26
20:28
20:29
20:31
20:31
20:34
20:34
20:35
20:35
20:39
20:39
20:41
20:43
20:43
20:43
20:44
20:44
20:45
20:47
20:47
20:48
20:48
20:52
20:52
20:53
20:54
20:56
20:58
20:59
21:03
21:06
21:06
21:08



<«

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Evan Moen

Mike Makin
Scott Mackenzie
Ken Kozloff
Rich Lovy
Brian Empric
Joel Reisig
Dan Sauve
John Stamenos
Brad Kirkland
Bryan Shipway
Andy Riker
Chris Reilly
John Garr
Basil Koory
Josh Waterman
Mike Wygle
Brandon Muller
Tim Wilmoth
Alex Schwarz
Dan Hahn

Bill Craighead
Thyrone Henderson
Jason Myatt
Matt Mascolo
Brandon Hafeli
Tommy Chen
Steve Rowe
Mike Carney
Dennis Mihalek
Chuck Whitney
Paul Schuster
James McClure
Jerry Nozewski
Donald Gracey
David Chase
Matt Adler
David Chapman
Edsel Wright
Dave Taffe
Phil Estes
Bryan McClarty
Jim Hughes
John Kish
Aubrey Agee
Alex Penna
Antwion Walker
Chris Pellerito
Mike Dorrington
Jeff Gignac
Dan Merrick
Mark Kirkland
Kevin Worth
Chris Williamson
Mark Gilbert

Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Milford

Royal Oak Kimball

Berkley

Bloomfield Hills Andover
Novi

Birmingham Seaholm

Royal Oak Dondero

Hazel Park

Pontiac Central

Novi

Birmingham Seaholm

Hazel Park

Novi

Troy Athens

West Bloomfield

Rochester Hills Lutheran NW
Troy

Hazel Park

Bloomfield Hills Andover
Hazel Park

Birmingham Seaholm
Southfield

Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Ox ford

Rochester Adams

Hazel Park

Royal Oak Dondero
Milford Lakeland

Lake Orion

Birmingham Seaholm
Walled Lake Western
Detroit Catholic Central
Pontiac Central

Rochester Hills Lutheran NW
Ferndale

Southfield

Ann Arbor Huron

Rochester Adams

Ann Arbor Huron

Birmingham Brother Rice
Ferndale

Rochester

Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Pontiac Central

Birmingham Brother Rice
Detroit Catholic Central
Detroit Catholic Central
Birmingham Groves

Pontiac Central

Detroit Catholic Central
Novi

Detroit Catholic Central

21:09
21:10
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:15
21:20
21:23
21:25
21:25
21:26
21:28
21:30
21:31
21:32
21:32
21:34
21:37
21:37
21:40
21:41
21:44
21:47
21:49
21:52
21:54
21:55
21:57
21:57
21:58
21:59
22302
22:05
22:15
22:16
22:18
22:23
22:27
22:28
22:30
22:30
22:36
22:36
22:36
22:38
22:39
22:39
22:48
22:48
22:51
22:52
22:52
22:53
22:53



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Dan Padilla
David Moon
Danni Manni
Bernard Woo
Joe Leahy

Tim 0’Sullivan
Richard Han
Jodi Munson
Joe Tirrell
Jason Beil
Edward Yun
Mike Ritz

Jay Sole
Charles Allensworth
Tim Broutin
Larry Oberst
Chad Gunder

Detroit Catholic Central
Bloomfield Hills Kinaswood
Pontiac Central

Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Novi

Novi

Bloomfield Hills Andover
Southfield

Rochester Adams

Rochester

Bloomfield Hilles Kingswood
Royal 0Oak Kimball
Bloomfield Hills Kingswood
Rochester Hills Lutheran NW
Rochester Hills Lutheran NW
Rochester Hills Lutheran NW
Royal Dak Kimball

22:54
23:02
23:03
23:06
23:11
23:11
23:14
23:15
23:33
23:33
23:41
23:43
23:446
24:10
25:18
25:18
25:38
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23rd Annual Kimball 9th/10th Invit

ational AT Kimball

Boys RACE Tuesday October 31, 1989

Milford

Walled Lake Western
Royal Dak Donderao

Novi

Detroit Catholic Central

Milford Lakeland

Birmingham Groves

Oxford

Rochester Adams’

Royal Oak Kimball
Bloomfield Hills Kingswood

Berkley

Bloomfield Hills Lahser

Southfield

Birmingham Brother Rice
Bloomfield Hills Andover

Pontiac Central

Hazel Park

Birmingham Seaholm

Lake Orion
Troy

Ann Arbor Huron

Ferndale

Rochester Hills Lutheran NW

West Bloomfield

Clarkston
Troy Athens
Rochester

Southfield Lathrup

L

(A
Y

17
27
30
47
13
45
49
75
55
48
80
44
156
4
39
72
2
108

12
11
8
19
35
22
18
25
43
28
24
21
31
61
71
S6
68
86
97
57
102
113
121
177
S
79
144
204
120

16
14
29
36
38
52
40
a1
62
&5
44
33
34
78
B89
109
76
87
103
125
141
187
128
196
150

175
225

20
42

37
39
&9
64
&0
70
67
126
104
77
91
100
122
133
127
115
132
154
148
197
229
176

31

b6

53

85

83

81

114
117
B84

143
130
164
184
112
107
157
170
149
135
191
160
155
203
230

63
95
54
98
105
101
118
153
a8
163
142

183
159
165
195
152
140

178
199

231

73

124
S8

110
106
111
145
186
g0

227
161

198
202
180
207
169
167

201

105
135
147
178
221
239
246
252
291
326
327
339
353
372
414
457
492
498
925
560
605
643
695
88
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS



